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Attached is the listing of confidential documents for January 2006 identifying whether
each document should be retained at the Commission or returned to the source. Of the 306
documents listed, 302 should be retained and 4 may be returned.
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DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

000061-EI

Complaint by Allied
Universal Corporation and

Chemical Formulators, Inc.

against Tampa Electric
Company for violation of
Sections 366.03,
366.06(2), and 366.07,
F.S., with respect to
rates offered under
commercial/industrial
service rider tariff;
petition to examine and
;n?pcct confidential
mformation; and request
for expedited relief.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

08670-00 -

10648-00

12557-00

STATUS

Req for ext of
classification fid

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

DESCRIPTION

. Odyssey (Schiefelbein) -
(C N'F%[g )

) ENTIAL) Portions of
direct testimony of
Stephen W. Sidelko with
exhibit SWS-1. [x-ref.
07883-00].

TECO (Beasley) -

(CONF ENT&L) Responses

to Allied/CFI's request

for production of

documents, Nos, 1-5 and

9-18 and revised answers

to Allied/CFTI's

Interrogatories, Nos. 4,

5,10, and 11.

TECO glIB)easle ) -
CONFIDE )
upplemental testimony and
exhibit of C. David

Sweat.

RETAIN

RETURN

IN

IN



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

000061-EI

Complaint by Allied
Universal Corporation and

Chemical Formulators, Inc.

against Tampa Electric
Company for violation of
Sections 366.03,
366.06(2), and 366.07,
F.S., with respect to
rates offered under
commercial/industrial
service rider tariff;
petition to examine and
mspect confidential
information; and request
for expedited relief.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

13580-00

14033-00

. 14337-00

14338-00

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

DESCRIPTION RETAIN

RETURN

TECO (Beasley) - v
(CONF EN"I%AL) Responses T
to Allied/CFI's request

for production of

g,ocuments, Nos. 6, 7, and

TECO (Beasley) - /
CQNFS]%EN’I}[,)AL) Answer to *’"
lied/CFI's 2nd set of

interrogatories, Nos.
12-20.

TECO (Beasley) - v
(CONF EN'I’SIIAL) Revised T
pi‘e&rared direct testimony

0

lliam R. Ashburn with
exhibit WRA-1,

TECO (Beasley) -
(CONF EN'I{,)AL) Revised

prepared direct testimony
of Lawrence W. Rodriguez.

IN



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

000061-EI

Complaint by Allied
Universal Corporation and

Chemical Formulators, Inc.

against Tampa Electric
Company for violation of
Sections 366.03,
366.06(2), and 366.07,
F.S., with respect to
rates offered under
commercial/industrial
service rider tariff;
petition to examine and
nspect confidential
information; and request
for expedited relief.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s)}

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS

14339-00 Req for ext of
classification fld

14340-00 Req for ext of
classification fld

15002-00 Req for ext of
classification fld

00217-01 Req for ext of

classification fld

DESCRIPTION

TECO %easle ) -
(CONFIDEN ) Revised
pregared direct testimony
of C. David Sweat with
exhibit CDS-1.

TECOQ (Beasley) -

(CONFIDEN ) Revised

: preeared direct testimony
of

ictoria L. Westra with
exhibit VLW-1.
TECO

casley) -
(CONF EN'I)I,AL) Answers to

staff's Istsetof
interrogatories, Nos. 1-7.

TEC ley) -
(001911%%&151%

: d)/Re:ma.ining
responses to Allied/CFI's

request for production of
documents, Nos. 6 and 7.

RETAIN

RETURN

N\

N

i



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO. DESCRIPTION RETAIN
000061-EI ~ Complaint by Allied Req for ext of TECO (Beasley) -
Universal Corporation and classification fld (CONFIDENT Answers to
Chemical Formulators, Inc. staff's 2nd request for
against Tampa Electric roduction of documents,
Company for violation of 0s. 9-10.
Sections 366.03,
366.06(2), and 366.07,
F.S., with respect to
rates offered under
commercial/industrial
service rider tariff;
petition to examine and
mspect confidential
information; and request
for expedited relief. _ _
00930-01 Req for ext of Allied/CFI (Ellis) - i
classification fld (CONFIDENTIAL) Rebuttal
testimony of Peter De
‘ An%elis with exhibit PD-1.
01497-01 Req for ext of TECO (Beasley) - ] v’
classification fld SCONF ENT iAL) Revised
/31/01 supplemental
direct testimony of
William R. Ashburn.
02253-01  Req for ext of Allied/CFI (Ellis) - P
classification fld CONFIDENTIAL) Late-filed

eposition Exhibit No. 2
to deposition of Charles
F. Phillips, Jr.



DOCKET NO.

000061-EI

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

Complaint by Allied
Universal Corporation and

Chemical Formulators, Inc.

against Tampa Electric
Company for violation of
Sections 366.03,
366.06(2), and 366.07,
F.S., with respect to
rates offered under
commercial/industrial
service rider tariff;
petition to examine and
;xr;iv,pect confidential
information; and request
for expedited relief.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

03681-01

05470-01

05471-01

STATUS

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

DESCRIPTION

Allied, CFI and TECO
(Beasley) - (CONFIDENTIAL)
Contract service
arrangement for provision
of service under
commercial/industrial
service rider, and force
majeure clause (Exhs A and
B to settlement

agreement. [RAR note: This
1s the original version

of the document; DN
03551-01 is the faxed
version. ]

TECO (Beasley) -
(CONE&DENT{AL) Degosition
transcript, Volumes 1, 2,
3, and late filed
deposition exhibits 7 and
8 of William R. Ashburn.

See DNs 02137-01,

2207-01, and 02208-01].
TECO (Beasley) -
(CONF ENT{AL) Deposition
transcript, Volumes 1 and
2 of Lawrence A.
Rodriguez. [See DNs
02090-01 and 02138-01].

RETAIN

v

O\

AN

RETURN



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET TITLE

DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

000061-EI

Complaint by Allied 05472-01
Universal Corporation and

Chemical Formulators, Inc.

against Tampa Electric

Company for violation of

Sections 366.03,

366.06(2), and 366.07,

F.S., with respect to

rates offered under

commercial/industrial

service rider tariff;

petition to examine and

mspect confidential

information; and request

for expedited relief.

05473-01

05481-01

05482-01

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

DESCRIPTION RETAIN

RETURN

TECO (Beasley) - v’
(CONF ENT%AL) Deposition -
transcript, Volume 1 of C.

David Sweat. [See DN

01836-01].

N

TECO (Beasley) -
(CONFIDENT ;AL) Deposition
transcript, Volume 1 and 2

of Victoria Westra. [See

DNs 01837-01 and

02015-01].

Allied/CFI (Ellis) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
portions of deposition
testimony of Robert
Namoff. _

Allied/CFI (Ellis) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
portions of deposition
testlmonjr of James W.

I

N

Palmer. [See DNs 01644-01
and 01645-01].



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

000061-E1

Complaint by Allied
Universal Corporation and

Chemical Formulators, Inc.

against Tampa Electric
Company for violation of
Sections 366.03,
366.06(2), and 366.07,
F.S., with respect to
rates offered under
commercial/industrial
service rider tariff;
petition to examine and
inspect confidential
information; and request
for expedited relief.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

05483-01

05484-01

05693-01

05694-01

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

DESCRIPTION

Allied/CFI (Ellis) - ‘
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
portion of deposition
testimony of Peter De

Angelis. [See DNs 01696-01

and 01697-01].

Allied/CFI (Ellis) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
portion of deposition
testimony of Charles
Phillips, Jr. [See DN
02016-01].
TECO (I]EIS)easle ) -
(CONF
transcript of Stephen W.
Sidelko. [x-ref.
THC0 (Buast )

easley) -
(CONFIDENTIA
transcript of Patric

Allman. [See DN 16400-00].

RETAIN

RETURN

EN ) Deposition

EN 12 {_)Ieposition

N

AN

v



DOCKET NO.

000061-EI

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO.
Complaint by Allied 05761-01

Universal Corporation and
Chemical Formulators, Inc.
against Tampa Electric
Company for violation of
Sections 366.03,
366.06(2), and 366.07,
F.S., with respect to
rates offered under
commercial/industrial
service rider tariff;
petition to examine and
mspect confidential
information; and request
for expedited relief.
05820-01

07051-01

07053-01

STATUS

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

Req for ext of
classification fld

DESCRIPTION RETAIN

RETURN

TECO (Beasley) - : e
(CONE ENT}I/AL Deposition o
transcript, Pages 105

through 107 of witness

Robert Namoff. [See DN

02091-01].

TECO (Beasley) -
(CONF ENT{AL)_ Highlighted
portions of deposition
transcript of Pamela
Winters. [x-ref. DNs
02196-01 and 02197-01]. g
Allied/CFI (Ellis) - v
(CONFIDENTIAL) Rebuttal T
testimony of Dr. Charles
F. Phillips, Jr. with
exhibits CFP-2 and CFP-3.
[See DN 00926-01].
Allied/CF1I (Ellis) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Rebuttal o
testimony of Robert M.
Namoff with exhibits
RMN-15 through RMN-19,
See DNs 00924-01 and
0976-01].



DOCKET NO.

000061-El

010001-EI

030001-EI

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET TITLE

DOCUMENT NO.

Complaint by Allied 07055-01
Universal Corporation and
Chemical Formulators, Inc.
against Tampa Electric
Company for violation of
Sections 366.03,

366.06(2), and 366.07,

F.S., with respect to

rates offered under
commercial/industrial
service rider tariff;

petition to examine and
mspect confidential
information; and request

for expedited relief.

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause and
generating performance
incentive factor.

13199-01

Fuel and purchased power 04993-03
cost recovery clause with
generating performance

1ncentive factor.

10145-03

STATUS

Req for ext of
classification fld

Order issued

Order i1ssued

Order issued

DESCRIPTION

Allied/CFI (Ellis) - _
(CONFIDENTIAL) Rebuttal
testimonﬁ/ of James W.

Palmer. [x-ref. DN
00928-01].

FPSC (LEG/C.Keating) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Direct
testimony of Kathy L.
Welch with exhibits KLW-1
through KLW-3.

Progress (McGee) -
(C ]DENTIA}J Responses

to staff's 2nd set o
interrogatories, No. 16
a}’%té%ament %6’))
easley) -
(CONFE]%EN’I{AL) Page 23 of
supplemental testimony of
Brent Dibner marked
"revised 10/16/03." [CCA
note: Cover letter for
filing requests it
substitute for filing made
9/25/03, and requests
9/25/03 filing be

RETAIN

RETURN



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

031033-E1

The review of Tampa
Electric Company's
2004-2008 waterborne
transportation contract
with TECO Transport and
associated benchmark.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

Req forwarded to staff for

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
10311-03 Order issued
10778-03 Order issued
00094-04

recom
00169-04

Req forwarded to staff for
recom

10

DESCRIPTION RETAIN

RETURN

returned.] [See DN

09219-0

Progress (]McGee - _/
CONFIDENTIAL) Forms 423

or 8/03.

TECO &]IB)easle ) - _4_/
(CONFIDENT A L) Certain

highlighted information

contained in rebuttal

testimony of Joann T.

Wehle and highlighted
ortions of Exhibit JTW-3.

ECO (Beasley) -
(CONF&DENT%AL) Portions of
answers to OPC's 1st set
of mterrogatories (Nos.
4-5). [See DN 00169-04]
[Hearing Exhibit No. 66 is
identified as answer to
No. 5.]
TECO (I%easle ) - e
CONFIDEN ) Letter

ated 1/6/04 forwarding
corrected Bates-stamped
%eiges 6-11 of answers to

's Istsetof

interro%atones submitted
on 1/5/04, Interroggtogy
No. 4; requests revise
Bates-stamped pages be
substituted in place of
incorrectly numbered
confidential pages. [See
DN 00094-04}

AN



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

RETURN

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO. STATUS DESCRIPTION RETAIN
031033-EI The review of Tampa 03497-04 Under Protective Order CSX ﬁWﬁﬁht)r- _1{/
Electric Company's CONFIDENTIAL) Response to
2004-2008 waterborne ECO's 1st Interrogatory
transportation contract No. 47.
with TECO Transport and
associated benchmark. _
05111-04 Order issued TECO %6381% _1{
(CONFIDEN ) Rebuttal

testimony of Joann T.
Wehle with Exhibit JTTW-2.
[CCA note: JTW-2
1dentified as Hearing

] Exhibit No. 7.]

05112-04 Order issued TECO %easle ) -
(CONFIDENT ¥AL) Rebuttal
testimony of Brent Dibner,

with Exhibit BD-2. [CCA
note: BD-2 identified as
) Hearing Exhibit No. 5.]

05113-04  Order issued TECO %easle ) - v
(CONFIDENT {AL) Rebuttal
testimony of Paula
Guletsky with Exhibit
PMG-1. [CCA note: PMG-1
identified as hearing

05114-04  Order issued %’E%%mo'?l' v

- rder issue easley) -
(CONF ENT{AL). Rebuttal
testimony of Frederick J.
Murrell with Exhibit
FIM-1. [CCA note: FIM-1
identified as hearing
Exhibit No. 62.]

AN

11



DOCKET NO.

031033-El

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

The review of Tampa
Electric Company's
2004-2008 waterborne
transportation contract
with Ei“ECO Transport and
associated benchmark.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s

DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

05119-04

05237-04

05239-04

05733-04

05734-04

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

12

DESCRIPTION

(CONFIDENTIAL) Deposition
transcript of Michael J.
Majoros, Jr. with Exhibit
No. MJM-1 taken 4/9/04.
See DNs 06655-04 and
7092-04]

TECO (Beas
CONFSD T{AL) Responses

to staff's 5th request for
PODs (Nos. 3 38)
TECO (Beasle _[y
(CONFIDENTIAL) Answer to
staff's 6th set of
interro atorles Nos. 82,
86, an
(\C;‘ONFIDENTIAL) Transcript,
olume 1 s 1-104, of
5/11/04 deposmon of
Brent Dibner, with
nonconfidential Exhibit
No. 1. [CCA notes:
Reporter's tapes and notes
included; placed in
confidential stora% ]N
x-ref. - portion of D
5820- 04] [See DNs
05734-04 and 05926-04]
CONFIDENTIAL) Transcript,
olume 2, pgs 105-224 of
5/11/04 deposmon of
Brent Dibner, with
confidential Exhibits 2-7.
x-ref. - portion of DN
5820-04] [See DNs
05733-04 and 05926-04]

RETAIN

v

NN

N

N

RETURN



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO. STATUS DESCRIPTION RETAIN RETURN
031033-EI The review of Tampa 05744-04 Order issued CONFIDENTIAL) Transcript, L_/ .
Electric Company's olume 1, pgs 1-101, of
2004-2008 waterborne 5/12/04 deposition of
transportation contract Joann T. Wehle. [Includes
with TECO Transport and reporter's tapes and
associated benchmark. notices, an

nonconfidential Exhibits
1, 3, and 4.] [x-ref -
ortion of DN 05819-04]
ESee DNs 05745-04 and

. 5924 04]5
05745-04 Order issued IDENTIAL) Transcript, v’ .
olume 2, pgs 102-265 of
5/12/04 deposition of
Joann T. Wehle. [x-ref. -
ortion of DN 05819-04]
ESee DNs 05744-04 and
5924- O4]t1Pdgs 251 and 252
are identified as Hearin
Exhibit No. 75; Pgs 250,
257, and 258 are
identified as Hearing
. Exhibit No. 76.]
05807-04  Under Protective Order CSX (Wright) - v
IDENTIAL) Revised

1rect testimony and
Exhibit Nos. RLS-1-RLS-5,
RILS-6a, RLS-6b, RLS-6c¢,
RLS-7, RLS- 8, RLS- Oa,
RLS-9b, and RLS-9¢ of
Robert L. Sansom, Ph.D.
[CCA note: RLS-3
1dentified as Hearin
Exhibit No. 31; RLS-4 as
No. 32; RLS-6a as No. 34;

13



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO. STATUS

05817-04 Order issued

05818-04 Order 1ssued

05819-04 Order 1ssued

14

DESCRIPTION RETAIN

RETURN

RLS-6b as No. 35; RLS-6¢
as No. 36; RLLS-9a as No.
39; RLS-9b as No. 40; and
RLS-9¢ as No. 41.

1
TECO (Beasley) -
(CONF ENT)ICAL) Deposition
transcript of Robert L.
Sansom taken 4/21/04 with
two errata sheets and
late-filed Exhibit Nos.
1-3. [See DN 06007-04]

TEC easley) - v
CONFS]%ENT}I:AL) Telephonic T
eposition transcript of

Dr. Anatoly Hochstein

taken 4/22/04 (two

volumes) with exhibits and
late-filed exhibit Nos.

1-16 (one volume). [See DN

1200 Bt ) Vv

easley) -

(CONP&DENT%A.L) Deposition

transcript of Joann T.

Wehle taken 5/12/04 (two

volumes) with Exhibit Nos.

2 and 6 (one volume).
[x-ref. DNs 05744-04 (Vol.
1) and 05745-04 (Vol. 2)]
ee DNs 05924-04 and

6009-04]

N



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

031033-EI

The review of Tampa
Electric Company's
2004-2008 waterborne
transpror“tatlon contract
with TECO Transport and
associated benchmark.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
05820-04 Order issued
05821-04 Order issued
05822-04 Order issued
05823-04 Order issued

15

DESCRIPTION

TECO (Beasley) -
(CONE(I%ENT)I[AL%DDeposition
transcript of Brent Dibner
taken 5/11/04 (three

volumes) with Exhibit Nos.
8-10. [x-ref. DNs
05733-04 éVol. 1) and

05734-04 (Vol. 2)] [See

DNs 05926-04 and 06010-04]
TECO (Beasley) -

(CONF ENI%AL)_ De}.)osition
transcript of Frederick J.
Murrell taken 5/13/04

with Exhibit Nos. 1-2.
[rSee DN 05953-04]

ECO (Beasley) -
(CONFS]%ENT)I,AL Deposition
transcript of Paula M.

Guletsky taken 5/13/04
(two volumes) with
late-filed Exhibit Nos.
1-2. [See DNs 05954-04,
05987-04, 06012-04,
06208-04, 06491-04, and
06658-04]

TECO (Beasley) -

(CONF EN”I}[Iz)ﬂ\L) Deposition
transcript of Martin Duff

taken 5/14/04 with Exhibit
Nos. 1-6. [See DNs

05952-04, 06013-04,
06492-04, and 06656-04]

RETAIN RETURN

N

N



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET TITLE

DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

031033-E1

The review of Tampa 05926-04
Electric Company's

2004-2008 waterborne

transprortation contract

with TECO Transport and

associated benchmark.

05952-04

05953-04

05954-04

Order 1ssued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

16

DESCRIPTION

TECO (Beasley) - :
CON_F&DEN’[%AL{\ILate-ﬁIed
eposition Exhibit No. 1,

Pg 2 of 2, entitled

"Preference Trade Adder"

of Brent Dibner. [See DNs
05733-04, 05734-04,

05820-04, and 06010-04]
CONFIDENTIAL) -

eposition transcript of

Martin Duff with no

attached exhibits, taken

5/14/04. [See DNs

05823-04, 06013-04,

06492-04, and 06656-04]

gIONFI_DENTIAL) -

eposition transcript of

Frederick J. Murrell with

no attached exhibits,

taken 5/13/04. [See DN

05821-04] .
CONFIDENTIAL) -

eposition transcript of

Paula M. Guletsky with no

attached exhibits, taken

5/13/04, Volumes 1 and 2.
See DNs 05822-04,
5987-04, 06012-04,

06208-04, 06491-04, and

06658-04]

RETAIN

RETURN

IN

N



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

031033-EI

The review of Tampa
Electric Company's
2004-2008 waterborne
trz_ms%ortatlon contract
with TECO Transport and
associated benchmark.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
05987-04 Order issued
06007-04 Order issued

06008-04 Order issued

17

DESCRIPTION RETAIN

RETURN

TECO (Beasley) - l/
CONFE ENT@\L) Late-filed T

epo Exh 1, bates-stamped

Péges 2-17, entitled

'Conveyer Cost Estimates,"

to Paula Guletsky's depo.

[See DNs 05822-04,
05954-04, 06012-04,
06208-04, 06491-04, and

06658-04] /

TECO (Beasley) - ]
(CONFIDENT iAl,_) Hi%hhghted
degosuion transcript o
Robert L. Sansom, two
errata sheets, and
late-filed exhibits 1-3 to
re%lace revious filing
of DN 05817-04. [x-ref. DN
TECE (sl )

easley) -
(CONFSD'EN’I‘T/A_L) Highlighted
telephonic deposition
transcript of Dr. Anatolg
Hochstein (Volumes 1-2),
ertata sheets, and
exhibits 1-16 (1 Volume)
to replace previous filin
of DN 05818-04. [x-ref.
DN 06487-04]



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO.
031033-E1 The review of Tampa 06009-04

Electric Company's

2004-2008 waterbome

tr@ns%ortatlon contract

with TECO Transport and

associated benchmark.
06010-04
06011-04

STATUS

Order issued

Order issued

Order 1ssued

18

RETURN

DESCRIPTION RETAIN
TECO (Beasley) - v’
(CONEL ENT)L?XL) Hi%hlighted o
deposition transcript o

Joann T. Wehle (Volumes

1-2) with exhibits 2 and 6

to replace previous

filing of DN 05819-04.

x-ref. DN 06488-04; see

N 06651-04]

TECO easle{) - v
(CONFIDEN ) H1%hh ghted
deposition transcript o
Brent Dibner with exhibits

1-10 (3 Volumes) to
reglace revious filing of

05820-04. {See DN

06206-04; x-ref. DN

06489-04]
TECO (Beasley) - _ v’
(CONF ENI%AL. .) Transcript
of 5/13/04 deposition of
Frederick J. Murrell. [CCA

note: This copy is
highlighted; TECO requests

confidential DN 05821-04

(filed on yellow paper
stock) be retu;rned.f[See
DN 06210-04; x-ref. DN
06490-04]



DOCKET NO.

031033-EI

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

The review of Tampa
Electric Company's
2004-2008 waterborne
transprortatlon contract
with TECO Transport and
associated benchmark.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

RETURN

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS DESCRIPTION RETAIN
06012-04 Order issued ’ TECO (B eas "L, [
(CONF _) Transcript

of 5/ 13/04 dc osition of
Paula M. Guletsky [CCA
note: This is the
highlighted version of DN
05822-04; TECO asks that
05822-04 be returned. ]
See DNs 05954-04,
5987-04, 06208- 04 and
06658- 04 x-ref, DN
06491- 04
06013-04 Order 1ssued TECO (Beasley)
CONFIDE ) 5/14/04
eposttion of Martm Duff.
[CCA note: This is the
highlighted version of DN
05823-04; TECO asks that
05823-04 be returned. ]
See DNs 05952-04 and
6656-04; x-ref. DN
) 06492-04]
06054-04 NOI filed; awaiting CSX E )1‘

request (CONFIDENTIAL) Answer to T
staff's 1st set of
mteno%atones one page

N\

06206-04 Order issued TECO eas v
(CONFIDENT iAl ) Errata
sheet to deposmon of
Brent Dibner. [See DNs
06010-04; 06489-04]

19



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO. STATUS DESCRIPTION RETAIN RETURN
031033-EI The review of Tampa 06208-04 Order issued TECO (Beasley) - v .
Electric Company's (CONF EN’I_{A.L) Errata
2004-2008 waterborne sheet to deposition of
tra_msprortatlon contract Paula M. Guletsky. gSee
with TECO Transport and DNs 05822-04, 05954-04,
associated benchmark. 05987-04, 06012-04,
) 06491-04, and 06658-04] -
06210-04  Order issued TECO %easle ) - v o
(CONFIDENT iAL) Errata

sheet to deposition of
Frederick J. Murrell. [See
DNs 06011-04 and
_ 06490-04]
06483-04 Order issued TECO easl%)AL
(CONFIDENTIAL) Late-filed
hearing Exhibit Nos. 85
' and 87 of Joann T. Wehle.
06486-04 Order issued TECO (I][B)easle ) - N Vv .
(CONFIDENT iAL) Deposition
of Dr. Robert L. Sansom
taken 4/21/04 with
exhibits. [x-ref. DN
06487-04  Order issued TECO (Boas )

- rder issue easley) -
(CONFSDEN’I%AL) Volumes 1
and 2 of transcript of
4/22/04 deposition of Dr.
Anatoly Hochstein, with
exhibits. [x-ref. DN
06008-04

I<

<
|

20



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
031033-EI The review of Tampa 06488-04 Order issued

Electric Company's

2004-2008 waterborne

transportation contract

with TECO Transport and

associated benchmark.
06489-04 Order issued
06490-04 Order issued
06491-04 Order issued

21

DESCRIPTION

TECO (Beas
CONF(ID T¥AL) Volumes 1,
, and 3 of transcript of

5/12/04 Joann Wehle
deposition, with exhibits.
x-ref. DN 06009-04; see
N 06651- 04

TECO (Beas

CONFSD "[L\L) Volumes 1,
,and 3 of 5/11/04 Brent

Dibner deposition, with

exhibits. [Eee DN’

06206-04; x-ref. DN

06010- 04

TECO eas
(CONF T%AL) Transcript

of 5/ 13/04 Frederick J.
Murrell deposition, with
exhibits. [See DN
06210-04; x-ref. DN

06011- 04
T ECO easl

EN ) Volumes 1
and 2 of 5/13/04 Paula M.

Guletsky deposition, with
exhibits, [See DNs
05822-04, 05954-04,
05987-04, 06208-04 and
06658-04; x-ref. DN
06012-04]

RETAIN

e

v

L

RETURN



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

031033-EI

The review of Tampa
Electric Company's
2004-2008 waterborne
trans%ortatlon contract
with TECO Transport and
associated benchmark.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

Req forwarded to staff for

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
06492-04 Order issued
06645-04 Order issued
06650-04

recom
06651-04 Order issued
06652-04 Order issued

22

DESCRIPTION

TECO (Beasley) -
(CONP&DENT%AL Transcript
of 5/14/04 Martin Duff
deposition. [See DNs
05823-04, 05952-04, and
06656-04; x-ref. DN
O6013-O4]E .
CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 69 (Letter
dated 9/25/03, from TECO
to TECO Transport; part of
TECO's response to CSX's
7th request for production
of documents) from
5/27-28/04 and 6/10/04
heanlzrlé. )
CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 81 (CSX Gannon
Rail contracts) from
5/27-28/04 and 6/10/04
heanﬁl%.
CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 83 (Wehle
degosmon Exh. 6) from
5/27-28/04 and 6/10/04
hearmg. LSee DNs 06009-04
and 064 8-04‘ )
CONFIDE E) Hearing
xhibit No, 84 (TECO fuels
department Oprices 3rd
varter - 2003; part of
ECO's responses to OPC's
4th request for PODs) from
5/27-28/04 and 6/10/04
hearing.

RETAIN

v

AN

RETURN



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

031033-EIL

The review of Tampa
Electric Company's
2004-2008 waterborne
tr:;nsprortatlon contract
with TECO Transport and
associated benchmark.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
06654-04 Order issued
06655-04 Order issued
06656-04 QOrder issued
06657-04

Req forwarded to staff for
recom

23

DESCRIPTION

](ECO_NFIDENTIALI) Hearing
xhibit No. 89 (1/1/99
coal contract between TECO
and American Coal
Company; part of TECO's
responses to CSX's 2nd
request for PODs) from
5/27-28/04 and 6/10/04
hearmg. _
CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 99 (late-filed
deposition Exh. MIM-1 to
witness Michael M?iloros)
from 5/27-28/04 an
6/10/04 heann’% See DNs
05119-04 & 07092-04]
%CO_NFIDENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 100
(deposition of Martin Duff
taken 5/14/04) from
5/27-28/04 and 6/10/04
hearing. [See DNs
05823-04, 05952-04,
06013-04, and 06492-04]
CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 104 (8/28/02
letter to Mr. White from
Mr. Shuman) from
5/27-28/04 and 6/10/04
hearing.

RETAIN

AN

AN

RETURN



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

031033-EI

The review of Tampa
Electric Company's
2004-2008 waterborne
transportation contract
with TECO Transport and
associated benchmark.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
06658-04 Order issued
06732-04 Req forwarded to staff for
recom
06781-04 Req forwarded to staff for
recom
07092-04 Order 1ssued

24

DESCRIPTION

%CON”FIDENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 108

late-filed deposition

xhibit No. 1 from witness
Paula Guletsky) from
5/27-28/04 and 6/10/04
hearing. [See DNs
05822~ O 05954-04,
05987~ 04 06012- 04
06208- 04 and 06491 -04]

CSX anllj\I)HAL) Late-filed

eanng Exhibit No. 103
(updated BID prices from
witness Robert White).
E}Cref DN 06781-04]

L/C. Keatin EAL
CONFIDENT CSX's
ate-filed hearing Exhibit
No. 103 (updated BID

pnces from witness Robert

1te)l x-ref. DN

06732-0

OPC Vandlver

(CONFIDENTIAL) Corrected

% g1 (Mg oros of hearing
xhibit from

5/27- 28/04 and 6/10/04

hearing. [See DNs 05119-04
and 06655- 04]

RETAIN

RETURN

v

N

N



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

031057-El

040001-EI

Review of Progress Energy
Florida, Inc.'s benchmark
for waterborne
transportation

transactions with Progress
Fuels.

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
mcentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.,

04986-04

00045-04

00636-04

00855-04

02085-04

02140-04

03433-04

STATUS

Order 1ssued

Order 1ssued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order 1ssued

Order issued

25

DESCRIPTION

Progress (Mchﬁi- _ .
(C IDENTIAL) Stipulation
and settlement.

Pr%g%s (McGee) -
C IDENTIAL) Forms
23-1A,2, 2A, 2B, and 2C

TECO (Beasley)
easley) -

CONF&DENT}IZAL) Forms
23-1(a), 2, 2(a), and

2(b) for 11/03.

Progress (McGee) -

C IDENTIAL) Forms
23-1A, 2,2A, 2B, and 2C

for 11/03.

TECQO S]ByeaSl%) -

(CONFIDENTIAL) Highlighted
ortions of Forms

23-1(a), 2, 2(a), and

2(b) for 12/03.

Progress (McGee) -

C IDENTIAL) Forms
23-1a, 2, 2a, 2b, and 2¢

for 12/03.

TECO (Willis) - _
CONFIDENTIAL) Portions of
orms 423-1(a), 2, 2(a),

and 2(b) for 1/04.

RETURN

RETAIN

v

NN

N



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

040001-E1

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
incentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

03691-04

04153-04

04155-04

04171-04

04198-04

04202-04

STATUS

Order issued

Order issued
Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

26

DESCRIPTION

Pro ess (McGee) -
ID(ENTIA_)L Forms

23 1A, 423-2, 423-
423-2B, and 433-2C for

1/04.

GPC Rjtenour%/;L
(CONFIDENT Schedule 2
of Exhibit No. -1to

Herbert R. Ball testimony.

GPC (Ri % Ritenour) -

(CO ENT Risk

management plan for fuel
rocurement

I&Fuﬂe RITIAL) Document

.TY 1 to testimony of
Gerard Yupp (fuel hedging
1nformat10n§) x-ref. D
04667- 04

TECO (B asl
(CONF T%AL) Information

on pages 1 2, and 3 of
annua report on 2003 risk
management act1v1tles

TECO (Beasle
CONF(D% T{AL) Prepared
irect testimony and

Exhibit JTW-1of Joann T.
Wehle. [See DNs 09861-04
and 11296-04]

RETAIN

RETURN

e

4



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic¢c Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO. STATUS DESCRIPTION RETAIN RETURN
040001-EI Fuel and purchased power 04558-04 Order issued TECO (Beasle ! o
cost recovery clause with CONFIDEN ) Forms
generating performance 23- lgg 423-2, 423 2(a),
incentive factor. ) 2(b) for 2/04. s
04667-04 Order issued FPL Butler) - l/

(CONFIDENTIAL) Exhibit No.
GJY-1to testlmony of

Gerard J. Yupp (fuel

hedging information).

. £) -ref N 04171-04] .
04724-04 Order issued ess (McGee) - _l/ L
C IDENTIAL) Forms 423
_ or 2/04. ;
05644-04 Order issued TECO (B e .

CONF EN ) Forms
23- lgg 423-2, 423-2 (a),

-2(b) for month of
3/04

06572-04 Order issued FPL Litchfield) - d
IDENTIAL) Forms T
23 lgg 423-2,423-2(a),
_ 2(b{ for 3/04
06622-04 Order issued TECO Beas
CONFIDEN ) Forms T -
23-1(a), 2 2(a) and

for 4/

07398-04 Order issued F(l;blz thchﬁeld Y
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain o
information in Forms
423- lga) 2, 2(a), and
2(b) [for 4/04].

27



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

040001-EIl

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
incentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

07698-04

08606-04

08841-04

09858-04

09861-04

09862-04

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

28

DESCRIPTION
TECO (Beasle

(CONFIDEN ) Portions of

forms 423- l(a 423 2,
423-2(a), and 23- 2(b) for
TECO for 5/04.
FPL (Litchfiel le_L
CONFIDENT %Forms
23- l(aj for 5/04; STRPP
Forms 423-2, 423- 2(a), and
423-2(b for 5/04
TECO easle
CONFIDEN ) Forms
23-1(a), 423-2(3) and
423-2(b) for 6/04

TECO (Beasle
CONF T%,AL Fuel

rocurement and olesale
Power Purchases Risk
Mana ement Plan 2004.

TEC eas
(CONF T%AL) Direct

testimony of Joann T.
Wehle and Exh JTW-2. [See
DNs 04202-04 and 11296-04]

TECO (Beasle
(CONF% T"‘[/AL) Direct

testimony of Benjamin F.
Smith.

RETAIN

RETURN

N

NN

~



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO. STATUS DESCRIPTION RETAIN RETURN
040001-EI Fuel and purchased power 09899-04 Order issued Pro €SS (MCGin- L/ .
cost recovery clause with IDENTIAL) Direct
generating performance testlmon of Samuel S.
incentive factor. Waters Exhibit Nos. SSW-1,
SSW-2, and SSW-3. [See DN
' 11211-04 '
09902-04 Order issued Pro ess ( CG]?&- _l/ L
IDENT Exhibit to
1rect testimony of Pamela
R. Murphy, Risk

Management Plan Fuel
Procurement and Wholesale
Power Purchases.
10125-04  Order issued EPL (Litchfield) - v
(CONFIDENTIAL) Attachment
A to request for
conﬁdentlahtg includes
6/04 Forms 423-1(a), and
SIJRPP's 6/04 Forms 423-2,
‘ 423é3 and 423-2(b)
10206-04 Order issued Beasle
CONFIDEN ) Forms T
23-1(a), 423-2, 423 -2(a)
_ and 423 2(b for 7/04.
10430-04 Order issued Pro cGee) -
C IDEN ) 423 Forms
or months of 3/04, 4/04,
5/04, and 6/04.

NN

29



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

040001-EI

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
incentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

RETURN

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS DESCRIPTION RETAIN
10650-04 Order issued TECO (Beas v
CONF&D T%AL) Certain o
h_lghhghted information

contained in answers to

staff's 1st set of

mterrogatories (Nos. 1

and 2).
10918-04 Order issued Progress (McGee) -

C IDENTIAL) 423 Forms

or month of 7/04
11139-04 Order issued TECO (Beasle

CONFIDEN ) Forms

23d 1(a), 423-2, 423 2(a),

_ 423-2(b) for 8/04.
11211-04 Order 1ssued Progress (MCGfX:)[,-
(C IDENTIAL) Direct
tcstlmony of Samuel S.
Waters and Exhibit Nos.
SSW-1 through SSW-4. [See
DN 09899-0

11296-04 Order issued TECO gB easley) VR ; v
ENT iAL evise

xh1b1t No. JTW-2,

Document No. 1, page 2 of

2. [See DNs 04202-04 and

_ 09 61 04
11559-04 Order issued Pro CGin_ Vv
]DENT ) Responses
to staff's 3rd set of
gntleirogatorles (Nos.

N N

N

30



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

040001-EI

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
incentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
11630-04 Order issued
11717-04 Order issued
11776-04 Order issued
11779-04 Order issued
11815-04 Order issued

31

DESCRIPTION
TECO (Beasley)

(CONFIDE Portlons of
answers to staff's
set of i 1nterrogat0nes

0. 23).

PL (Litchfield) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
information in Forms
423-1(a), 2, 2(a), and
2(b) for 7/ 04.

Pro €SS (MCGfE}:
[DENTIAL) Forms 423

or 8/04.

FPL (Butler) -

(CONFIDENTIAL) Revised Exh
A to power purchase
contract information
xhs. TLH-1, TLH-2 and
LH-3 to direct testimony
of Tom Hartman). [See DN
09881-04]
GPC thenou %AL
IDENT 2
terro atory No.
staff's 2nd of
interrogatories
5-10). F -ref. D 11288 04
returned to source on
11/17/04]

RETAIN

AN

N

RETURN



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO. STATUS DESCRIPTION RETAIN RETURN
040001-EIL Fuel and purchased power 12037-04 Order issued FPL (B I&_FutlergI v o
cost recovery clause with (CO TIAL) Certain
generating performance information responsive to
mcentive factor. staff's 3rd set o
: interrogatories gNos 22
and 24) and staff's 1st

req for PODs (N ‘2
]éx -ref. DN 11233 0

12148-04 Order issued CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing

xhibit No. 62
(transloading
) T%‘eadsheet)
12188-04 - Order issued S% asle L
CONF Forms
23- lgg 423 2, 423-2(a),
for 9/04. :
12290-04  Order issued FPL Litch el% P -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain

information on Forms
423-1(a g 2,423-2(a) and

423-2(b) for 8/04.
12461-04 Order issued Progress (McGee) - Vv .
C IDENTIAL) Forms 423
or 9/04.
13190-04 Order issued FPL (Litchfield) - v .

(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
information on Forims
423-1(a), 2, 423-2(a) and
423-2(b) for 9/04.

32



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

040001-E1

040086-E1

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
incentive factor.

Petition to vacate Order
No. PSC-01-1003-AS-EI
approving, as modified and
clarified, the settlement
agreement between Allied
Universal Corporation and
Chemical Formulators, Inc.
and Tampa Electric
Company and request for
additional relief, by
Allied Universal

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

13200-04

13244-04

13298-04

13451-04

13593-04

01404-04

STATUS

QOrder issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

33

DESCRIPTION

TECO (Beasley) -
(CONF ENT&L) Portions of

forms 423-1(a), 2, 2(a),
and 2%)) for 10/04.
utler) -

FPL I&F
(CONFIDENTIAL) Responses

to staff's 3rd req for
PODs (Nos. 10-12). [x-ref.
DN 00251-05]

GPC 'tenour%AL
(CONFIDENTIAL) Responses

to staff's 2nd request for
roduction of documents,
0s. 3 and 5. [x-ref. DNs
13593-04 and 00183-05]
Progress (McGee) -
C IDENTIAL) Forms
23-1, 1A, 2, 2A, 2B, and
2C for 10/04.
GPC (Badders

(CO ]DENT)I:AL) - Response

to OPC's 1st req for PODs
gNo. 1). Bx-ref. Ns
3593-04 and 13298-04]
Allied/CFI %—Ioffman -
(CONFIDE

etition and exhibits.
See DN 07305-04]

RETAIN

RETURN

TIAL) Portions of

AN

I\



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO. STATUS DESCRIPTION RETAIN RETURN

Corporation and Chemical
Formulators, Inc,

IN

04796-04 Order issued Odyssey (Schiefelbein) -
(C NF%DENTIAL) Deposition
of Stephen Sidelko dated
12/18/03, Errata Sheet, as
filed with 11th Circuit
Court in and for
Miami-Dade County, Case
_ No. 01-27699 CA 25. -
05528-04 Order issued Allied/CFI (Menton) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Pages 10
and 17 of 4/19/04
Deposition of Patrick
Allman, as filed with 11th
Circuit Court for Dade
County (Case No. 01-27669

) CA 25). '
07305-04  Order issued Allied (Hoffiman) - v
(CONFIDENTIAL) Portions of
amended petition to
vacate Order
PSC-01-1003-AS-EIL [See DN
‘ 01404-04
09129-04 Order issued Odysse arton) - v
(CONFIDENTIAL) References
to initial CISR rate on
pgs 39, 40 and 41 of
motion to dismiss amended
petition of Allied/CFL

34



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE
040817-EI Petition for determination
of' need for Hines 4 power
1;)lan*t in Polk County by
ogress Energy Florida,

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

08522-04

10538-04

10984-04

11125-04

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

35

DESCRIPTION RETAIN

RETURN

Progress (Sasso) - v
(C IDENTIAL) Appendix J
to Need Study.

PIOgI{]FSS (Sasso) - v
IDENTIAL) Responses
to staff's 1st set of
interrogatories, Nos. 7
and 9; response to staff's
1st request for PODs, No.
15. [DN part of heanng
Exhibit No. 3.]
Pro ess (Sasso) - v
ENTIAL) Response to
staff‘s 1st set of
mterrogatones (No. 17);
and response to staff's
1st req for PODs (N
16-17). [See DN 11125 04]
[3 N part of hearing
xhibit No. 3.]
Progress (Sasso) -
C IDENTIAL)
upplemental Appendix A to
3rd request for
confidential
classification of response
to staff's 1st set of
interrogatories (No. 17)
and res onses to staff's
1st PO os. 16-17).
[See DN 10984-04 Npart
30{ hearing Exhibit

AN



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE
040817-EIl Petition for determination
of need for Hines 4 power
1§>lant in Polk County by
II‘lrogress Energy Florida,
C.
041393-E1 Petition for approval of

fwo unit power sales

agreements with Southern
ompany Services, Inc. for

purposes of cost recovery

through capacity and fuel

cost recovery clauses, by

Iirogress Energy Flonda,
C.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

01180-05

01717-05

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
12193-04 Order issued
13122-04 Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

36

DESCRIPTION

CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 3 from 11/3/04
hearing [DN consists of
confidential DNs 10538-04,
10984-04, and 11125-04].
Prc&%l;relgs (Perko) - _
CONFIDENTIAL) Composite
ixhibit C to petition
(includes 2 agreements and
a summary of costs and
benefits). [x-ref. DN
05384-05

Progress (Perko) -
(CC%TQF IDENTIAL) Response to

staff's informal data
request. [x-ref. DN
01717-05] [CCA note:
Document 1s part of
Composite Hearing Exhibit
No. 3 (DN 05382-05)]
Progress (Perko) -

(C IDENTIAL) Certain
information provided in
response to informal data
rel%uest by staff. [x-ref.

DN 01180-05]

RETAIN

RETURN



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of ¥conomic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET TITLE

DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

041393-EI

Petition for approval of 03720-05
two unit power sales
acgreements with Southern

ompany Services, Inc. for
purposes of cost recovery
through capacity and fuel
cost recovery clauses, by
Igro gress Energy Florida,

C.

04568-05

04696-05

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

37

DESCRIPTION RETAIN

RETURN

Progress (Perko) - v
(CC;%{TF ID(ENTL)AL) Direct

testimony of Samuel S.

Waters, with Exhibit

SSW-4. [CCA note:

Testimony is Hearing

Exhibit No. 4 (DN

05383-05)]

Progress (Perko) - v’
(CC%ITQF IDENTTAL) Responses

to Interrogatory Nos. 3

and 6 of staff's 1st set

of interrogatories, and
documents produced in
response to staff's 1st

request for production of
documents (No. 1). [x-ref.

DN 04887-05]

White Sﬁ))rin s (Frank) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Direct
testimony and Exh Nos.
MEB-1 and MEB-4 of Maurice
Brubaker. F(-ref. DN
05001-05] [CCA note:

Direct testimony is

Hearing Exhibit No. 9 and
MEB-4 is Heann% Exhibit
No. 13 (DN 05388-05)]

N\



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

041393-EI Petition for approval of 04887-05
two unit power sales
%greements with Southern
ompany Services, Inc. for
purposes of cost recovery
through capacity and fuel
cost recovery clauses, by
IElrogress Energy Florda,
c.

04975-05

05001-05

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

38

DESCRIPTION

Progress (Perko) -
(CC%I{IF]D(ENTI)AL) Certain

information provided in
responses to staff's 1st
set of interrogatories
(Nos. 3 and 6) and 1st
request for PODs (No. 8
[x-ref. DN 04568-05] [CCA
note: Document is part of
Composite Hearing Exhibit
II;IO. (DI&)OSSS)Z- SH
rogress (Perko) -
CONF
Exh B, which is certain
information provided in
Exh SSW-6 to rebuttal
testimony of Samuel S.
Waters. [CCA note:
Document is Hearing
Exhibit No. 16 (DN
05389-05
Progress (Perko) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Direct
testimony and Exh Nos.
MEB-1 through MEB-5 of
Maurice Brubaker. [x-ref.
DN 04696-05] [CCA note:
MEB-4 is Hearing Exhibit
No. 13 (DN 05388-05)]

IDENTIAL) Composite

RETAIN

N

N

RETURN



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET NO.
041393-ElI

DOCKET TITLE

Petition for approval of
two unit power sales
aégreements with Southern
ompany Services, Inc. for
purposes of cost recovery
through capacity and fuel
cost recovery clauses, by
Il1‘311’0 gress Energy Flonda,
c.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

05062-05

05382-05

05383-05

05384-05

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

39

DESCRIPTION RETAIN

RETURN

Progress (Perko) -
(C&F IDENTIAL) Response to T

staff's 3rd set of
mterrogatories (No. 22).
[CCA note: Document is
%art of Composite Hearing

xhibit No. 3 (DN
05382-05)]

CONFIDENTIAL) Composite v
earing Exhibit No. 3 from
6/2/05 hearing. [CCA
note: Exhibit comprised of
confidential Document
Nos. 04887-05, 01180-05,
05062-05.]]_3
CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing v
xhibit No. 4 (Waters
direct testimony) from
6/2/05 hearing. [x-ref. DN
is part of 03720-05]
CONFIDENTIALY) Hearing v
xhibit No. 5 (SSW-1) from
6/2/05 hearing, [CCA
note: This exhibit is
actually taken from
Exhibit SSW-3.] [see DN
13122-04]



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

041393-EI

Petition for approval of
two unit power sales

eements with Southern

mpany Services, Inc. for
pquoses of cost recovery
through capacity and fuel
cost recovery clauses, by
Ifmgress Energy Flonda
1c

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

05385-05

05386-05

05388-05

05389-05

05392-05

05393-05

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

40

DESCRIPTION

CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 6 (SSW-2) from
6/2/05 hearmg [CCA
note: This exhibit is
actually taken from
Exhibit SSW-3.] [See DN
13122-04]

CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 7 (SSW-3) from

6/2/05 heanng [see DN

13122- 04]E
CONFIDENTIAL Hearm
xhibit No. 13 (MEB

from 6/2/05 hearlng [CCA

note: x-ref. DNs are part

of 04696-05 and 05001-05.]
CONFIDENTIAL Hearing
xhibit No. 16 (SSW-6)

from 6/2/05 hearing.
x-ref. DN 04975-05
CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 21 (Bums and

McDonnell study) from

6/2/05 hearing. @:: -ref.
ortion of DN 05936- -05]
CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 22 (gas ches

in base plan - 3

from 6/2/05 hearln

x-ref. portion of D
5936-05]

RETAIN

RETURN

A N

N

N



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

041393-EIL

Petition for approval of

two unit power sales

agreements with Southern
ompany Services, Inc. for

purposes of cost recovery

through capacity and fuel

cost recovery clauses, by

IIP;rogress Energy Flonda,
C.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

05394-05

05395-05

05423-05

05936-05

STATUS

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

41

DESCRIPTION

](SCON.FIDENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 23 (natural

as 9pnce forecasts -

/19/04) from 6/2/05
hearing. §x-ref. ortion

of DN 05936-05]

]%CONE]DENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 24 (gas price

forecast - 2/11/05) from

6/2/05 hearing. [x-ref.
ortion of DN 05936-05]

rogress (Perko) -
CC%TFIDENT_L?AL) Late-filed
earing Exhibit No. 18.
x-ref. portion of DN
5936-05
Progress (Perko) -
CONFIDENTIAL) Composite
xhibit C, late-filed Hr
Exhs 18, 21, 22, 23, an
24, [x-ref. DNs 05423-05
90. 18), 05392-05 gNo.
1), 05393-05 (No. 22)
05394-05 (No. 23), an
05395-05 (No. 24)]

RETAIN

RETURN

AN

A\



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

041414-EI

Petition for approval of
long-term fuel supply and
transportation contracts
for Hines Unit 4 and
additional system supply
and trans%ortatmn, by
%’gogress nergy Florida,
C.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

13318-04

01170-05

Order issued

Order issued

42

DESCRIPTION RETAIN

RETURN

Progress (Sasso) - 7
(C(%F IDENTIAL) Portions of
direct testimony o
Pamela R. Murphy and
ortions of Exhibits
RM-1, 2, 3, and PRM-5 and
6. [See DN 03881-05]

Pr(E%ﬁ?s (Sasso) - i{
(C IDENTIAL) Responses
to staff's 1st set of
interrogatories (Nos. 1,
8,9, 11,16,17-27,
30-35, 39, 40, 42, and
44-48), and responses to
staff's 1st req for PODs
gNos. 1-4)]. [CCA note:

ee confidential DN
01655-05 for corrected
response to 1nterro ato?/
No. 26.] [See DN 03874-05]
]&CCA note: Hearing Exh

0. 3 (CONF-1) consists of
DNs 02476-05, 03693-05,
03936-05, and portions of
01170-05, 01655-05,
03153-05, 03874-05, and
03887-05}



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of (1/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

041414-E1

Petition for approval of
long-term fuel supply and
transportation coniracts
for Hines Unit 4 and
additional system supply
and transportation, by
Progress nergy Florida,

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
01655-05 Order issued
02476-05 Order issued
03153-05 Order issued

43

DESCRIPTION

Progress (Sasso) -

C%&PIDENTIAL Corrected
response to staff's {st
set of interrogatories
gNo 263 [See DNs

1170-05 and 03874-05
[CCA note: Hearing Exh No.
3 (CONE-1) consists of
DNs 02476-05, 03693-05,
03936-05, and portions of
01170-05, 01655-05,
03153-05, 03874-05, and
03887-05
Progress (Burnett) -
(C IDENTIAL) Responses
to staff's 3rd set of
interrogatories (Nos.
59 618C[Spec:1ﬁcally No.

A note: Hearing Exh

No 3 (CONF-1) consists
of DNs 02476-05, 03693-05,
03936-05, and portions of
01170-05, 01655-05,
03153-05, 03874-05, and
03887 05

Pro fAi

[DENT ) Portions of
documents contracts, and
mformatlon to be
produced in response to
staff's 4th set o
interrogatories Nos. 64,
76,77,79, 84, 87, 95,
96, 99, 100, 103, 106,
107, 115-118, 120, 132,

RETAIN

RETURN

AN



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS

03693-05 Order issued

03874-05 Order issued

44

DESCRIPTION

134, 136, 137, 140, 141,
144, and 146; and staff's
4th req for PODs .
12-42), requests 12-18,
23-24,28-37, 39, 41, and
42] [&-ref DN 03887-05
CCA note: Hearing Exh
3 CONF-1) consists of
DNs 02476-05, 03693-05,
03936-05, and portions of
01170-05, 01655-05,
03153-05, 03874-05, and
03887-05
Progress (Burnett) -

(C IDENTIAL) Portions of

responses to staff's Sth

set of interrogatories

(I'I_\Ilos 148-164). [CCA note:

earing Exh No. 3

CONF-1) consists of DNs
2476-05, 03693-05,

03936-05, and portions of

01170-05, 01655-05,

03153-05, 03874-05, and

03887-05

Progress (Sasso) -
C%'FIDENTIAL) Revised
portlons of responses to
staff's 1st .
interrogatories 18, 19,
22-25,27, 30, 32, and 33.
[See DNs 01170-05 and
01655 05 )&CCA note:
Hearing
con51sts of DNs 02476 05,

No. 3 (CONF-1)

RETAIN

RETURN

v

v



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO, STATUS

03881-05 Order issued

03887-05 QOrder issued

45

DESCRIPTION RETAIN

RETURN

03693-05, 03936-05, and
ortions of 01170-05,
1655-05, 03153-05,

03874-05, and 03887-05]
Pro%{ﬁgs (Sasso) - ] Z
(CONFIDENTIAL) Revised
portions of direct
testimony of Pamela R.
Murphy, pages 13 and 14,
and revised Exhibits PRM-5
and 6. [See DNs 13318-04
and 04251-05]

Prc&%ss (Sasso) - v’
(C IDENTIAL) Portions of
responses to staff's 4th
Interrogatories 64, 76,

77,79, 84, 87, 95, 99,

100, 103, 106, 107,

115-118, 120, 132, 134,

136, 137, 140, 141, 144,
and 146; and portions of

responses to staff's 4th

request for production
12-18, 23-24, 28-37, 39,

41, and 42. [x-ref. DN
03153-05 [hCCA note:

Hearing Exh No. 3 (CONF-1)
consists of DNs 02476-05,
03693-05, 03936-05, and
ortions of 01170-05,

1655-05, 03153-05,

03874-05, and 03887-05]



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

041414-E1

Petition for approval of

long-term fuel supply and

transportation confracts
for Hines Unit 4 and
additional system supply
and transportation, by
Progress nergy Florida,

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
03936-05 Order issued

03982-05 Order issued

04110-05 Order 1ssued

46

DESCRIPTION

(CONFIDENTIAL) Transcript,
pgs 1-126, of 4/19/05
panel deposition of Pamela
urlphé Robert F.

Cald ruce H. Hughes,
and Samuel S. Waters.
[Includes disk, and
conﬁdentlal Exhs 1 and

.J [CCA note: Hearing Exh

No. 3 (CONF-1) consists
of DNs 02476-05, 03693-05,
03936-05, and ortions of
01170-05, 01655-05,
03153-05, 03874-05, and
03887 05

Pro I?Ai
IDENT ) Amended
Attachment Ato 3rd
request for confidential
classification. [See DN
02109-05
Progress (Sasso) -
(C IDENTIAL) Portions of
panel deposition {of
hy, Caldwell, Hu:
afers] taken 4/1 /05
w1th late-filed Exhibit
3. [See DN 04144-05]

RETAIN

RETURN




Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET NO.
041414-E1

DOCKET TITLE

Petition for approval of
long-term fuel supply and
transportation contracts
for Hmes Unit 4 and
additional system supply
and transportation, by
Eogress nergy Flonda,
c.

050000-OT  Undocketed filings for

2005.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
04144-05 Order issued
04250-05 Order issued
04251-05 Order issued
09743-05 NOI filed; awaiting

request

47

DESCRIPTION

Pr%%ﬁ:ss (Burnett) - _:/

g‘C IDENTIAL) Attachment
[to 7th request for

confidential

classification]. [See DN

04110-05]

(CONFIDENTIAL) Composite v’

hearing Exh No. 3 (CONF-1) o
from 4/29/05 hearing.

[CCA note: Hearing %Xh No.

3 (CONE-1) consists of
DNs 02476-05, 03693-05,

03936-05, and portions of
01170-05, 01655-05,
03153-05, 03874-05, and
03887-05

CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing 9¢ v

xhibit No. 15 from
4/29/05 hearing. gSee DNs

13318-04 and 03881-05]
FPL %an%\; _ _
(CO ENTIAL) Certain
maps/schematic diagrams of

Alva Feeder 4762,
requested by staff, in
connection with inquiry of

customer complaint
(Hillman - 655699E).

RETAIN

RETURN



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE
050000-OT  Undocketed filings for
2005.
050001-E1 Fuel and purchased power

cost recovery clause with
generating performance
incentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

10143-05

11487-05

00183-05

00224-05

NOI filed; awaiting
request

NOI filed; awaiting
request

Order issued

Order issued

48

DESCRIPTION RETAIN

RETURN

FPL (B an%\fr . .
(CO ENTIAL) Certain
maps/schematic diagrams of

distribution facilities

serving customers in
Venetian Island area,
requested by staff, in_

connection with inquiry of

customer complaint (Grosz

- 666309E).

FPL (Bryan) -
(COIS'F%EI)\ITIAL) Certain -

maps/schematic diagrams of

distribution facilities

serving customers n

Venetian Island area as

requested by staff with

its 1n<1u_1ry of a customer

complaint (Dunleavy -
#669433E).

GPC tenourﬁ:L Vv
(CONFIDENT %Response to

staff's 2nd req for PODs,

Nos. 3-5. [x-ref. DNs

13298-04 and 13593-04]

Progress (McGee) - _I_/
(CONFIDENTIAL) Highlighted

portions of documents

responsive to staff's 4th

request for production of

documents gm 2 parts].

[x-ref. DN 01001-05]



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

050001-EIL

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
mcentive factor.

Division of Economic Regujation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
00251-05 Order issued
00511-05 Order issued
00988-05 Order issued
01001-05 Order issued
01112-05 Order issued
01145-05 Order issued

49

DESCRIPTION

FPL (Butler) -
(CO IDENTIAL) Certain
information in response to
staff's 3rd request for
roduction of documents
?Nos 10-12). [x-ref. DN
ECO (Boasl
T asle
CONF ENT)I(AL) Forms
23-1(a), 2, 2(a) and
2(b) for 11/0
Pro ess (Mc ee) -
IDENT Forms
23 1A, 423-2, 423-
423-2B, and 423- 2C for
11/04.

Progress (Perko) -
C%IQF IDENTIAL) Response to

staff S 4th re uest for

PODs -10). [x-ref.
DN 0022 4 051]

FPL (Litchfield) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain

mformation on Forms
423-1, 423-1(a 22423-2

4123 2(a) and 423-2(b) for
Pro (E erko) -
NTIAL) Response to

staff‘s Sthreq for PODs
0S. 16% [x-ref. DN
1783-05]

RETAIN RETURN

AN I\

e
e



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

050001-EI

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
incentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
01551-05 Order issued
01783-05 Order issued
01966-05 Order issued
02058-05 Order issued
02061-05 Order issued

50

DESCRIPTION

TECO (Beasley) -
CONF([DENT{AL) Forms
23-1(a), 2, 2(a), and

2(b) for 12/04.

Progress (Perko) -

(C IDENTIAL) Certain

information provided in

response to Request No. 16
of staff's 5th request

for production o

documents. [x-ref. DN

01145-05

FPL (Litc Ield]_)Ai )
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
immformation on Forms
423-1&21 , 423-2, 423-2(a),
and 423-2(b) for 11/04.
GPC (Ritenour) -

(CONFIDENTIAL) Portions of

Schedule 2 of Exh HRB-1
to direct testimony of
Iélg%)ert R. Ball.

itenour) -
{COI\%D\IDENT%AL) Certain
information on Schedule
CCA-4 of Exh TAD-1 to

direct testimony of Terry
A. Davis.

RETAIN

RETURN

N

IN



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

050001-EI

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
incentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

02066-05

02124-05

02368-05

02443-05

03188-05

Order 1ssued

Order 1ssued

Order 1ssued

Order issued

Order issued

51

DESCRIPTION

FPL I&FutlelgI
(CO TIAL) Certain
mformation on short term

capacity payments
colletaln}ég 1r3;nslchedule Al2
of Appendix II to prepared
testimony of witness K.M.
1;)ubln (Perko)

rogress (Perko) -

C%FIDENTIAL) Certain

mformatwn rovided in
Exh No. JP-3T to direct
testimony of Javier
Portuondo and Exh Nos.
AWP-2 and AWP-3 to Albert
W. Pitcher.

FPL thchﬁeldﬁt\L
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
information on Forms

423- 18 g 423-2, 423-2(a),
-2(b) for 12/04.

TECO eas
(CONF T{A_L) Schedule

Al2,pg2 of 2
gBates stamped p 1g 13)
1/04 through 12/04
TECO (Beasley)
(CONFIDE ) Portions of
information contamed in
2004 annual risk
management report.

RETAIN

RETURN

N



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE

050001-EI

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
mcentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

STATUS

03191-05

03201-05

03211-05

03219-05

03466-05

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

52

DESCRIPTION

TECO (Beasley) -

.(CONFSDENT%AL) Certain

information contained in

direct testimony of Joann

T. Wehle and Exhibit No.

JTW-1.

GPC Badder%) - _

(CO ENTIAL) Risk

management plan for fuel
rocurement.

PL (Butler) - )
(CONFIDE TIALP Certain
information on fue
hedging activities and
market comparisons
contained in GJY-1 through
GJIY-6 to prepared
testimony of Gerard Yupp.
Pr%ﬁi%gs (Perko) -

(C IDENTIAL) Certain
mformation provided in
Exhibit No. AWP-4 to
direct testimony of

witness Albert W. Pitcher.
Progress (Culpe er%-

C IDEN ) Form 423
el report for reporting
month of 1/05.

RETAIN

RETURN

IN



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

050001-EI

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
incentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
03702-05 Order issued
03727-05 Order issued
03898-05 Order issued
03903-05 Order issued
04175-05 Order issued
04484-05 Order issued
04721-05 Order issued

53

DESCRIPTION

TECO (Beasley) -
CONF mZH«.PC Forms
23-1(a), 2, 2(a), and
w cmum.%a N\om.H )
easley) -
OOZﬁ%mZHWVC Forms
23-1(a), 2, 2(a), and
2(b) for 1/05 (revised and
corrected filing of

revious confidential
iling, DN 02514-05).

Progress Agoﬁmm.-
C IDENTIAL) Form 423
el report for 2/05.

Progress (McGee) -
C IDENTIAL) Form 423
el report for 12/04.
FPL (Litchfield) - .
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
imformation on Forms
423-1(a), 2, 2(a), and
Nmum for 1/05.
FPL (Litchfield) -
CONFIDENTIAL) Forms
23-1(a), 2, Nmmvu and

m)mwmvumuoﬂ m\omm . u

ommo-

CONF mZ‘HwVHV Forms
23-1(a), 2, 2(a), and

2(b) for 3/05.

RETAIN  RETURN
v

\

N
l

N



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

050001-EI

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
mcentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS

05471-05

Order issued

05711-05 Order issued
05888-05 Order issued
06211-05 Order issued
06214-05 Order issued

54

DESCRIPTION

Progress (McGee) -
(® IDENTIAL) Highlighted
mformation on Form 423
fuel report for reporting
TEE0 (Bo

CONF% T{AL) Forms
23-1(a), 2, 2(a), and

QE) for 4/05.

(CONF&DeaS ’[{AL) Portions of

report entitled
"Determination of
Delivered Cost of Coals
From the Illinois Basin
and Northern Appalachian
Coal Regions to ampa
Electric Company's Big
Bend Station and Polk
Station" prepared by Hill
& Associates.
FPL (Litchfield) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
information on Forms
423- lgg 423-2,423-2(a),
2(b) for 3/05.

itch: eldI)AL
(CO IDENTIAL) Certain
information on Forms
423- Igg 423-2,423-2(a),
and 423-2(b) for 4/05.

RETAIN

RETURN

N



DOCKET NO.

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

050001-EI

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
incentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

06287-05

06465-05

06749-05

07723-05

07732-05

07815-05

STATUS

QOrder issued

Order issued

Order 1ssued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

55

DESCRIPTION

Progress (McGee) -
C IDENTIAL) Forms 423
or 04/05.

Progress (Perko) -
(C(%{TF IDENTIAL) Information

included in certain
exhibits submitted with
petition for approval of
waterborne transportation
service contracts.
TECO %easle ) -
CONFIDEN ) Forms
23-1(a), 2, 2(a), and
2(b) for 5/05.
Prcégﬁgs (Perko) - _
§C IDENTIAL) Exhibit
P-1R to prefiled direct
testimony of Javier
Portuondo. [See DN
08578-05]

TECO (Beasley) -
(CONF ENT{AL) Portions of
Schedule E12 for period
January 2005 through
December 2005 (bates stamp
I«pa]%e 23).
PL (Litchfield) -
CONFIDENTIAL) Forms
23-1(a), 2, 2(a), and
2(b) for 5/05.

RETAIN

RETURN

AN

N

AN



DOCKET NO.

050001-EI

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
mcentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
07845-05 Order issued
07851-05 Order issued
07908-05 Order issued
08072-05 Order issued
08412-05 Order issued
08413-05 Order issued
08549-05 Order issued

56

DESCRIPTION

Progress (McG fﬁ:
C IDENTIAL) Forms 423
or 5/05.

GPC Ritenour
IDENT Portion of
chedule CCE-4 ot Exhibit
TAD-2 of direct testimony
of Terry DaVIS
TECO Beasle
CONFIDEN ) Forms
23-1(a), 2, 2(a) a.nd
2(b) for 6/05.
Pro@g&;s (McGee) -
IDENTIAL) Forms 423
or 6/05.

TECO (Beasl
CONF ‘I}ICAL) Answers to

nd set of nterrogatories
0s.2,6,9,and 13) to
omm1ssmn staff
TECO (Beasle
SCONF EN Answers to
st request for PODs (Nos.
1-2) to Commission staff,

FPL (Butler
(COIS'F 1)\ITIAL) Short term

acity payment
B)rmatl%nyig Schedules
E/A12 gp 20f2)and E12
% 2) of Ap endlx
sponsored by erard

Yupp.

RETAIN

RETURN

N

e
yd



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO. STATUS DESCRIPTION RETAIN RETURN
050001-EI Fuel and purchased power 08578-05 Order issued Pr%%el:ss (Perko) - o _t/ .
cost recovery clause with CONFIDENTIAL) Exhibit No.
generating performance P-1P and revised Exhibit
Incentive factor. 7 No. JP-1R to direct

testimony of Javier
Portuondo. [See DN
. 07723-05].
08581-05 Order 1ssued Progress (Perko) - _ Z
C IDENTIAL) Exhibit
RM-2 to direct testimony
) of Pamela R. Murphy.
08584-05 Order issued Pr(&e]?s (Perko) - ) VA
(C IDENTIAL) Portions of
direct testimony o
Samuel S. Waters and
« Exhibit No. SSW-1.
08587-05 Order issued FPUC (I%orton - .
(CONFIDENTIAL) Exhibit No.
CMM-4 of testimony of
Cheryl M. Martin.

08603-05  Order issued TECO (Beasley) - v’
CONF%ENﬁAL) Exhibit No. = —

TW-2 of direct testimony
of Joann T. Wehle.
08605-05 Order issued TECO (Beasley) - 4 .

(CONF ENI{AL) Pages 4, 8,

and 9 of fuel procurement

and wholesale power
purchases risk management
plan 2006.

57



DOCKET NO.

050001-EI

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
incentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS DESCRIPTION RETAIN

08609-05 Order issued TECO (B T{AL
(CONF ) Portions of
Schedule E12 for period
January 2006 through
December 2006 (bates stamp

e 52).
08720-05 Order issued 'FE &Deasle ) -
CONFIDE ) Forms
23-1(a), 2, 2(a), and
(B) for 7/05.
C Ritenour) -
IDENT Schedule
CE-4 of Exhibit TAD-2 to
direct testimony of Te
) A. Davis filed 9/16/05.
09331-05 Order 1ssued FPL (Litchfield) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
information on Forms
423-1(a), 2, 2(a), and

09426-05 Order issued Fg’bglg_%g Oi
ENTIAL) Responses

to staff's 4th set of
interrogatories (Nos. 9,
10, and 11). [CCA note:
1ci}ocugnent part of Hrg Exh
0
09448-05 Order 1ssued TECO easle ’I{AL
- (CONF ) Certain

hlghllghted information
contained in portions of
its answers to staff's 5th
set of interrogatories
(Nos. 51, 65, and 69).

I

.

08742-05 Order issued

NN

N

58

RETURN



DOCKET NO.

050001-ElL

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
mcentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

SFTATUS

09450-05

09484-05

09489-05

09562-05

09614-05

09621-05

Req forwarded to staff for
recom

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Under Protective Order

59

DESCRIPTION

Progress (Dailey) -
CC%IEFDDENT]EQL)
upplemental responses

staff's 5th set of

mterrogatones (Nos. 38,

39, and 42). [x-ref. DN

10324-05]

FPL (Bryan) -
COISF E%\ITIAL) Certain
ocuments responsive to
staff's 5th set of
interrogatories (No. 51).
Pr%s (Glenn) -
(C IDENTIAL) Hignhghted
information on Form 423
fuel report for 7/05.
GPC (Ritenour) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Response to
staff's 4th set of
1nterro%atorles 0. 46).
x-ref. DN 10266-05]

PC (Badders) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Responses
to staff's 1st request for
PODs (Nos. 5, 7, 8, and
12). [x-ref. DN 10264-05;
see DN 09788-05]

GPC (Ritenour) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Response to
Citizen's 2nd request for

PODs (Nos. 2-4 and 7-10).

RETAIN

RETURN

AN

N

IN

N

AN



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO. STATUS DESCRIPTION RETAIN RETURN
050001-EI Fuel and purchased power 09788-05 Order issued GPC adders - ___/ -
cost recovery clause with (CO IAL) Portion of
generating performance response to Citizens' 3rd
incentive factor. request for PODs, No. 11

[Document consists of Nos.

5,7, 8, and 12 from

res onse to staff's 1st
%6[866 DNs 09614-05

and 10

09861-05 Order issued TECO casl
(CONFIDEN Portions of
answers to OPC's 2nd set
of1 1nterr0fatones (Nos.
) 11, 13, 14, and 15 :
09863-05 Order 1ssued TECO (B asI e .
(CONF I%AL) Certain
hlghhghted information
contained in portions of
answers to staff's 6th set
of 1nter.rogatones (No.

09914-05 Req forwarded to staff for l&'F
recom (CO %E TIAL) Certain
information responsive to
staff's 1st request for
PODs (Nos. 2, 3, 6, and 7)
to FPL. [x-ref. DN
10695-05]
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DOCKET NO.

050001-EI

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
incentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

09916-05

09922-05

09925-05

09927-05

10022-05

STATUS

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

61

DESCRIPTION

FPL (Litchfield) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
TR TAPSEEID
-1(a), 2, 2(a) an

Ifor 7/%3.(1) o)

rogress (Perko) -
.(CC%{TFIDENTIA_L) Certain
information provided in
Exh JP-18 to revised
supplemental direct
testimony of witness
TECO (Beastany

easley) -

(CONFSDENTJI,AL) Certain
highlighted information
contained in revised
Schedule E12 (Bates Stamp
page 23) for genod 01/05
through 12/05.
FPL an) -

CO ENTIAL) Certain

ocuments responsive to
staff's 6th set of
interrogatories (No. 58).
[CCA note: document part
of Hrg Exh No. 3.]
TEC %easle ) -

CONFIDEN ) Forms
23-1(a), 2, 2(a), and
2(b) for 8/05.

RETAIN

RETURN

v’

N



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO. STATUS ’ DESCRIPTION RETAIN RETURN

050001-EI Fuel and purchased power 10131-05 Order issued TECO (B eas v L
cost recovery clause with (CONFIDENT {AL) Highlighted
generating performance mformat10n contained in
Incentive factor. ortions of answers to
PC's 3rd set of
1nterro§j1tor1es (Nos. 23 -

10264-05 Order issued GPC tenour%AL v L
(CONFIDENTIAL) Responses
to requests numbered 5,
8, and 12 of staff's 1st
re(i[uest for PODs (Nos.
2). [x-ref. DN
) 09614-05; see DN 09788-05]
10266-05 Order issued GPC (Ritenour %AL
(CONFIDENTIAL) Response to
interrogatory No. 46 of
staff's 4th set of
interrogatories
46-49). [x-ref N
_ 0956
10286-05 Order issued ss urnett) -
IDENT 2 Forms 423
tQr 8/051 [See DN 15%0 -05
. or replacement pages
10324-05 Order issued Pro p ss (Daile ,Z
(C IDENT ) Response to
staff's 5th set of
mtermfatones (Nos. 38,
39, and 42). [x-ref. DN
09450—05]

N\

AN
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DOCKET NO.

050001-EIL

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO.

Fuel and purchased power 10327-05
cost recovery clause with

generating performance

incentive factor.

10457-05

10462-05

10493-05

STATUS

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

63

DESCRIPTION

Progress (Dailey) -

‘(C(%F IDENT]QL) Certain
information responsive to
staff's 7th set O(N 76)
interrogatories (No. .
(CONPg]DENTIAL) Deposition
transcript and Exhibits 1,
5,6,7,9,and 12 of

Albert W. Pitcher taken
10/21/05 [Includes
reporter's diskette.].

5‘ ee DN 10493-0

ECO (Beasley) -
CONF ENT;¥AL) Late filed

eg)osition Exhibits (Nos.
1-5) of Joann T. Wehle.

Progress (Dailey) -
(CC%IF]DENT ﬁQL) Certain
highlighted information
contained in transcript of
deposition of Albert W.
Pitcher taken by OPC on
10/21/05, as well as
associated Exhibits 1-12;
and sug'plemental response
to OPC's 5th request for
PODs (No. 13).[See DN
10457-05]

RETAIN

RETURN

/

'

AN



DOCKET NO.

050001-EI

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO.

Fuel and purchased power 10497-05

cost recovery clause with

generating performance

mcentive factor,
10509-05
10668-05
10669-05

STATUS

Order issued

Order issued

Filed by staff

QOrder issued

64

DESCRIPTION

FPL an) -
COIS%%EI)\TTIAL) Late-filed
xh No. 1 (FPL's 10/20/05

mark to market positions

for natural gasf\;I and

late-filed Exh No. 2

(FPL's monthly natural gas
commodity price and

natural gas transportation
price forecast as

reflected in 9/9/05

filing) requested by staff
during deposition of

Gerard J. Yupp. [CCA note:
document part of Hrg Exh

No. 3.]&;(]-ref. DN

11199
TECO (Beasley) -
(CONFSDENT%,AL) Answers to
staff's 8th set of
interrogatories (Nos. 90,
92, 97—10%.
(CONFIDENTIAL) Deposition
transcript of Stephen A.
Stewart taken 10/24/05
[Includes reporter's
dxskette$
(CONFIDENTIAL) Deposition
transcript and late-filed
Exh No. 1 of Donna M.
Davis taken 10/25/05
El;ncludes reporter's

1skette.]. [x-ref. DN
10732-05]

RETAIN

RETURN

AN



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

STATUS

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE DOCUMENT NO.
050001-EI Fuel and purchased power 10695-05

cost recovery clause with

generating performance

ncentive factor.
10709-05
10732-05
10777-05

Req forwarded to staff for
recom

Order issued

Order issued

Order issued

65

DESCRIPTION RETAIN

RETURN

FPL (Brvam /
(CONFIDENTIAL) Answers

responsive to staff's 1st

set of PODs (Nos. 2, 3, 6,

and 7). [x-ref. DN

09914-0 )

Progress (Dailey) -

(C IDENTIAL) Information
provided to OPC, subject

to temporary protective

orders or requests, and

which OPC indicated it may

use at November hearing. J

Progress (Dailey) - :

(CO%:TFIDENT&L) Certain

highlighted information

contained in transcript

and late-filed Exh No. 1

of deposition of Donna M.

Davis taken by OPC on

10/25/05. [x-ref. DN

10669-05 /
CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing i
xhibit No. 3 from 11/7/05

hearing. [CCA note:

document consists of DNs

09426-05, 09927-05, and

10497-05.]

AN



DOCKET NO.

050001-EI

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
icentive factor.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS
10970-05 Order issued
11193-05 Order 1ssued
11199-05 Order issued
11228-05 Order issued
11421-05 Req forwarded to staff for
recom
11570-05 Order issued

66

DESCRIPTION

TECO (B eas
N iAI .) Forms

CONF
23-1(a), 2 2(a), and
2(b) for 9/05.
Progress (Burnett) -
%C IDENTIAL) Forms 423
or 9/05.
Butler) -

FPL
IDENTIAL) Late-filed
xh Nos. 1 and 2 to
deposition of Gerard Ylllﬁg
taken 10/20/05. [x-ref.
10497-05]
FPL utler
IDENTIAL) Hearing
xh1b1t No. 91 from
11/7-9/05 hearing.
FPL (Litchfield) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
information on Forms
423-1(a), 2, 2(a), and

2(b) for 8/05 05.
Pro ess (Burnett) -
IDENT Rev1sed

orms 423-2, 423-
423-2B, and 423-2C for IMT
Transfer Facility for
month 8/05 to be
substltuted 1n lace of

those ori y filed on
10/20/05 DN 10286 05].

RETAIN

RETURN

AN

N



Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET NO. DOCKET TITLE
050001-EI Fuel and purchased power
cost recovery clause with
generating performance
incentive factor.
050002-EG  Energy conservation cost
recovery clause.
050007-E1 Environmental cost
recovery clause.
050045-E1 Petition for rate increase

by Florida Power & Light
Company.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO. STATUS DESCRIPTION RETAIN RETURN
11660-05  Req forwarded to staff for ~ TECO v
recom CONFS% ﬁM) Forms
23-1(a), 2, 2(a), and
&)ﬁ for 10/05. o
11717-05 Req forwarded to staff for FPL (Litchfield) - v .
recom IDENTIAL) Forms
23 1(a g 423-2, 423-2(3),
and 4 2(b) for 9/05. L
11949-05 Req forwarded to staff for Pro ess (Burnett) - e ¥V .
recom IDENT ) Forms 423
or 10/05
04279-05 Req forwarded to staff for FPL (Smith) - . ‘4
recom (CONFIDENTTIAL) Portions of
Schedule CT-6 and
ppendix A, page 1-A, to
Ex KG-1 of Ken Getchell's
. direct testimony.
09979-05 Under Protective Order GPC (Badders _/

(CO ]DEN'I)IAL) Response to
Citizens' 2nd request for

PODs (No. 2) [which

consists of response to

staff's 4th request for
) PODs (N ;
07806-05 Order 1ssued FPL (Lee) ONF]DENTLAL) K

Documents responsive to
staff's 5th request for
PODs (No. 55).

67



DOCKET NO.

050256-EM

Inventory of Confidential Documents by Responsible Division/Office as of 01/09/2006

DOCKET TITLE

Petition to determine need
for Treasure Coast Energy
Center Unit 1, proposed

electrical power plant in

St. Lucie County, b

Florida Municipal I}'ower

Agency.

Division of Economic Regulation (306 Document(s))

DOCUMENT NO.

03616-05

05719-05

06262-05

06433-05

STATUS

Order issued

Order issued

Order 1ssued

Order issued

68

DESCRIPTION

FMPA (Perko) -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
information provided in
Appendix D to need for
power application.

FMPA g;erko -
(CONFIDENTIAL) Document
provided in supplemental
response to interrogatory
No. 20 of staff's 1st set
of interrogatories.,
x-ref. DNs 06262-05 and
6433-05]
FMPA Perkql) - _
(CONFIDENTIAL) Certain
information in document
provided in supplemental
response to mterrogatory
No. 20 of staff's 1st set
of interrogatories (Nos.
1-30). [x-ref. DNs
05719-05 and 06433-05]
CONFIDENTIAL) Hearing
xhibit No. 3 from 7/8/05
hearing. [x-ref. DNs
05719-05 and 06262-05]

RETAIN RETURN

v



